Anthropology and
psychoanalysis
An encounter through culture

Edited by Suzette Heald and
Ariane Deluz

3

London and New York

39aIUncy



Contents

List of contributors
Preface

1 Introduction
Suzette Heald with Ariane Deluz and Pierre-Yves Jacopin

Part I Complementarity

2 Interpreting the implicit: George Devereux and the Greek
myths

Giulia Sissa

3 Incestuous fantasy and kinship among the Guro
Ariane Deluz
Psychoanalytic postscript by Florence Bégoin-Guignard

4 Islam, symbolic hegemony and the problem of bodily
expression
David Parkin

5 Trauma and ego-syntonic response: the Holocaust and
‘The Newfoundland Young Yids’, 1985
Nigel Rapport
Comment by Dina Gertler and response by Nigel Rapport

Part II The analysis of dreams

6 Dream imagery becomes social experience: the cultural
elucidation of dream interpretation
Iain Edgar

vii

29

51

54

70

90

99



vi Contents

7 Psychoanalysis, unconscious phantasy and interpretation
R. H. Hook

Part IIl The Lacanian perspective

8 Gendered persons: dialogues between anthropology and
psychoanalysis
Henrietta Moore
Comment by Florence Bégoin-Guignard

9 Lacanian ethnopsychoanalysis
Charles-Henry Pradelles de Latour

10 Lacan and anthropology: comments on Chapters 8 and 9
Bernard Doray

Part IV Working models

11 Indulgent fathers and collective male violence
L. R. Hiatt

12 Every man a hero: Qedipal themes in Gisu circumcision
Suzette Heald

13 Symbolic homosexuality and cultural theory: the -
unconscious meaning of sister exchange among the Gimi of
Highland New Guinea
Gillian Gillison

14 Psychoanalysis as content: reflections on Chapters 11, 12
and 13
R. H. Hook

Index

114

131

149
153

163

171

184

210

225

- 239



