Anthropology and psychoanalysis

An encounter through culture

Edited by Suzette Heald and Ariane Deluz



Contents

	List of contributors Preface	vii xi
1	Introduction Suzette Heald with Ariane Deluz and Pierre-Yves Jacopin	1
	Part I Complementarity	
2	Interpreting the implicit: George Devereux and the Greek myths Giulia Sissa	29
3	Incestuous fantasy and kinship among the Guro Ariane Deluz Psychoanalytic postscript by Florence Bégoin-Guignard	40 51
4	Islam, symbolic hegemony and the problem of bodily expression David Parkin	54
5	Trauma and ego-syntonic response: the Holocaust and 'The Newfoundland Young Yids', 1985 Nigel Rapport Comment by Dina Gertler and response by Nigel Rapport	70 90
]	Part II The analysis of dreams	
6	Dream imagery becomes social experience: the cultural elucidation of dream interpretation lain Edgar	99

•	_
V1	Contents

•.

7	Psychoanalysis, unconscious phantasy and interpretation R. H. Hook	114
1	Part III The Lacanian perspective	
8	Gendered persons: dialogues between anthropology and psychoanalysis Henrietta Moore	131
	Comment by Florence Bégoin-Guignard	149
9	Lacanian ethnopsychoanalysis Charles-Henry Pradelles de Latour	153
10	Lacan and anthropology: comments on Chapters 8 and 9 Bernard Doray	163
:	Part IV Working models	
11	Indulgent fathers and collective male violence L. R. Hiatt	171
12	Every man a hero: Oedipal themes in Gisu circumcision Suzette Heald	184
13	Symbolic homosexuality and cultural theory: the unconscious meaning of sister exchange among the Gimi of Highland New Guinea Gillian Gillison	210
14	Psychoanalysis as content: reflections on Chapters 11, 12 and 13 R. H. Hook	225
	Index	239

1

ļ

!